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No.
401
215
214
305
273
272
301
268
306
402
269
425
254
295
300
299
420
218
327
259
417
324
219
308
288
418
230
407
294
229
220
255
307
323
298
406
275
289
256
297
325
257
290
422
456
238
242
270
222
278
231
413
326
233

Name
Sergio
Crossan
Mc Kinney
Cunnane
Roberts
Roberts
Fleming
Byrne
Kilgannon
Hartnett
Coppinger
Holian

Mc Ginty
Murray
Mc Hugh
Byrne
Hegarty
Toner
Higgins
Ward
Carlin
O'Connell
Ferry
Enright
O'Connor
O'Halloran
Gormley
Hall
Dawson
Mc Monagle
Crawford
Mc Ananey
Merrick
Hunter
Devaney
Aked
Moore
Rice

Orr
Gallagher
Kilgannon
Bradley
Delmer
Mc Cabe
Duffy
Collins
Cooper
Murray
Sweeney
Sweeney
Daly
Carroll
Finnegan
Spratt

Half Marathon Championships of Ireland

Tergia
Gary
Pauric
Enna
Gregory
Colin
Paul
Davy
Phil
Feargal
Niall
Kevin
Damian
Paddy
T.J.
John
Pat
Ivan
Neal
Paul
Kieran
Michael
Kevin
Patrick
Brian
Martin
Marty
David
J.
Gerry
Gavin
Sammy
Ronan
Trevor
Anthony
Peter
Paddy
Mick
Billy
Billy
Brian
Philip
Peter
Bernard
Hugh
John
Conaill
Bill
Eddie
Trevor
John
Chris
Stephen
Norman

2nd September 2007
Club

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

City of Derry A.C.

City of Derry A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Tallaght A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Tallaght A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Foyle Valley A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Mayo A.C.

Mayo A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Sligo A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Sligo A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Athenry A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
De Beers (Unattached)
Mayo A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Foyle Valley A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Sligo A.C.

Mayo A.C.

De Beers (Unattached)
City of Derry A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Foyle Valley A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Sligo A.C.

Foyle Valley A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Tallaght A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Unattached AAI
Letterkenny A.C.

North East Runners A.C.

Sligo A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
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Category

M35
M40

M35

M35

M45

M45
M40

M45

M35
M35
M40

M35
M40
M40
M35
M40

M50
M45
M40

M40
M45
M50
M45
M40
M35
M45

M40

M35
M45
M35
M40

Time
69.05
69.08
69.48
70.45
71.31
71.45
73.33
73.38
73.52
74.04
74.41
74.46
74.49
74.51
74.53
74.54
75.11
75.28
75.56
76.28
77.01
77.10
77.12
78.01
78.13
78.17
78.17
78.21
78.23
78.28
78.38
79.19
79.34
79.39
80.05
80.12
80.18
80.24
80.27
80.48
81.26
81.52
82.25
82.30
82.31
82.51
83.06
83.16
83.24
83.42
83.55
84.16
84.29
84.54



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

296
436
279
416
441
210
405
252
241
226
408
285
234
426
211
455
281
280
404
439
277
292
235
225
537
236
224
447
291
433
421
261
243
429
244
227
451
247
423
452
409
309
276
249
444
250
237
239
245
202
411
263
440
293
203
258
454
264

Hunt
Somerville
Ganiel

Mc Monagle
Huane
Gallagher
Loftus
Killeen
Whitty
Callaghan
Lucas
Kelly

Mc Callum
Byrne

Mc Kinney
Duffy
O'Sullivan
O'Connor
Gormley
Gallagher
Mc Neill
Mc Manamon
Kelly
Campbell
Roper
Tyrrell
Bolton

Mc Menamin
Murray
Bradshaw
Doherty
Gallagher
Squance
Fitzgerald
Murphy
Kelly
North
Gallagher
Murphy
Doherty
Mc Daid
Murphy
Whelan
Mc Gowan
O'Driscoll
Ward
Dempsey
Mc Kinney
Reilly
Hogan
Sneddon
Green
Gillespie
O'Connor
Codd
Duffy
Lynch
O'Keeffe

Tom
Derek
Gladys
Christy
David
Finbar
Tom
Josephine
Maurice
Adrian
James
Larry
Neil

Kay
Willie
Michael
Patrick
Jason
Orla
Michael
Louise
Noreen
Margaret
Gregory
Shelly
Stephen
Mark
Michael
Anne
James
Patsy
Michael
Chris
Jarleth
Paul
Paul
Nick
Philomena
Alan
Donal
Kevin
Fergus
Sean
Sharon
Donal
Linda
Ger
Owen
Nuala
Dena
John
Danny
Eamonn
Angela
Grainne
Vincent
Noel
Terry

Mayo A.C.
Omagh Harriers

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

City of Derry A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Inishowen A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Kilmurray/Ibrickane A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.

De Beers (Unattached)
Athenry A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Individual

Abbey a.C.

Mayo A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Individual

Finn Valley A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Loughrea A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Individual

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Individual

Inishowen A.C.
Individual

Slaney Olympic A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Inishowen A.C.

Drogheda & District A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Individual

Mayo A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.
Individual

Slaney Olympic A.C.
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M55
M40

M60
M35
M40
M50
W40

M40
M35
W40
M35

M50

w40

W40
W35

w40
M35
M50
M40
M40

M50
W35

M60

M55
W35

W40

M35
W50

M60
M50
M60
W40

M35
M35
M70

85.33
85.39
85.57
86.02
86.27
86.40
86.42
87.04
87.06
87.15
87.17
87.23
87.26
87.29
87.53
88.10
88.26
88.26
88.51
89.50
89.56
90.02
91.06
91.30
91.32
92.22
92.35
92.56
93.34
94.06
94.38
94.52
95.05
95.59
96.12
97.07
97.33
97.34
98.29
98.39
98.39
98.48
99.33
99.47
100.08
100.16
100.29
100.55
100.57
101.36
101.41
102.20
102.24
103.07
103.52
103.52
104.10
105.05



113 212
114 282
115 205
116 414
117 248
118 536
119 427
120 284
121 453
122 208
123 415
124 207
125 428
126 206
127 412
128 265
129 442
130 410
131 251
132 431
133 448
134 446
135 443
136 432
137 437
138 253
139 434
140 435
141 449
142 430
Wheelchair

Team Result

Mc Daid
Doyle
Ryan
Miller
Rooney
Meehan
Donaghey
Nugent
Doherty
Feeney
Miller

Mc Fadden
Mc Nulty
Meehan
O'Donnell
Craddock
Rodgers
Lynch
Cash
Kehoe
Nelson
Mc Fadden
Stewart
Moroney
Anderson
O'Regan
Gough
Gough
Busek
Roberts

Doherty

Senior Men

Senior Women

Master Men

Master Women

Seamus
Lar
Bernie
Joseph
Marie
Sharon
Gloria
Peadar
Noel

Lisa
Bernadette
Miriam
Harry
Kate
Shane
Paddy
Hugo
Mary
Breda
Annis
Rosemary
Michael
Leonard
Ann

Nora
Catherine
Terrie
James
Chantal
Gretta

Karol

Place
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Inishowen A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Foyle Valley A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Foyle Valley A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Foyle Valley A.C.
Foyle Valley A.C.
Foyle Valley A.C.
Individual
Blackrock A.C.
Newcastle A.C.
Individual

Slaney Olympic A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.

Individual
Individual
Individual

West Waterford A.C.

Individual

Slaney Olympic A.C.
West Waterford A.C.

Individual
Inishowen A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Club

Letterkenny
Sportsworld A.C.
City of Derry
Mayo A.C.
Athenry
Letterkenny 'B'

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Tallaght A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Foyle Valley A.C.
Sligo A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Inisowen A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Time

214.24
222.38
223.34
229.52
241.02
249.17
258.38

314.57

230.29
231.35
234.02
234.35
238.15

240.4
273.12
275.12
288.36

M35
M55
w45

w45

w45
M60
M50

w45
W40
M55
W40

M70
M40
W55
w40
W50
W60

W50

W70
W60

107.20
107.36
107.51
108.20
108.24
108.24
108.30
108.49
109.18
109.24
109.29
110.26
112.42
112.42
112.43
113.37
115.00
116.40
119.40
119.50
121.24
122.43
124.43
124.48
125.56
126.25
131.39
138.07
161.52
193.30

73.45



Place No. Name

laster M35

1 272 Roberts

2 268 Byrne

3 259 Ward
laster M40

1 295 Murray

2 324 O'Connell

3 230 Gormley
laster M45

1 269 Coppinger

2 254 Mc Ginty

3 420 Hegarty
laster M50

1 255 Mc Ananey

2 297 Gallagher

3 405 Loftus
laster M55

1 296 Hunt

2 276 Whelan

3 282 Doyle
laster M60

1 416 Mc Monagle

2 452 Doherty

3 284 Nugent
laster M70

1 264 O'Keeffe

2 Craddock
Master Women W35

1 Kelly Margaret
2 3>allaghe Philomena
3  fc Gowa Sharon

Master Women W40
1 GormleyOrla
2 : Manam Noreen
3 Murray Anne

Master Women W45
1 Ryan Bernie
2 Rooney Marie
3 onaghe Gloria

Master Women W50
1 Reilly Nuala

1 Mayo A.C

2 Tir Chonaill A.C.

3 Foyle Valley A.C.

Master Individual Result

Colin City of Derry A.C. - Men
Davy Tallaght A.C. (V) - Men
Paul Tir Chonaill A.C. (V) - Men
Paddy Mayo A.C. (V) - Men
Michael Sligo A.C. (V) - Men
Marty Letterkenny A.C. (V) - Men
Niall Tallaght A.C. (V) - Men
Damian Foyle Valley A.C. (V) - Men
Pat Finn Valley A.C. (V) - Men
Sammy Foyle Valley A.C. (V) - Men
Billy Mayo A.C. (V) - Men
Tom Raheny Shamrock
Tom Mayo A.C. (V) - Men
Sean Ennis Trac
Lar Slaney Olympic A.C. (V) - Me
Christy City of Derry
Donal Inishowen A.C. (V) - Men
Peadar Athenry A.C. - Men
Terry Slaney Olympic A.C. (V) - Me
Paddy Blackrock a.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Foyle Valley A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

Drogheda & District A.C.

286.43
297.37
330.59

Overall
Place

20

14
22
27

11
13
17

32
40
61

55
97
114

58
94
120

112
128

77
92
98

73
76
83

115
117
119

103

Time

71.45
73.38
76.28

74.51
77.10
78.17

74.41
74.49
75.11

79.19
80.48
86.42

85.33
99.33
107.36

86.02
98.39
108.49

105.05
113.37

91.06
97.34
99.47

88.51
90.02
93.34

107.51
108.24
108.30

100.57



2

Kehoe Annis

3 MoroneyAnn
Master Women W70
1 O'Regar Catherine

Senior Women

1
2
3

Ganiel Gladys
Killeen Josephine
Byrne Kay

Slaney Olympic
Nest Waterford

Slaney Olympic

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Kilmurray/Ibrickane A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

132
136

138

57
62
68

119.50
124.48

126.25

85.57
87.04
87.29
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